
Abq and NM Acudetox Supervisor List 2023.10 

PHANM Training  Internship Supervisors 

NAME NAME2 CITY STATE 
 

EMAIL 
  Jaclyn Oddi Tijeras NM 

 
oddidom@gmail.com 

Jeannette  Duffy Los Lunas NM 
 

bigjmomma@aol.com 
Tara  Cunnings Rio Rancho NM 

 
cunnings@swcp.com 

Van Warren Albuquerque NM 
 

vanandbeth@gmail.com 
Leah Collins Santa Fe NM 

 
dr.leahcollins@gmail.com 

Selah Chamberlain Taos NM 
 

Selah@taosnet.com 
Ryan Bemis Las Cruces NM 

 
ryanbemis@gmail.com 

 Anyone from the First Nations list if you are training on a First Nation 
 
Ongoing Supervision once NM Certified 

NAME NAME2 CITY STATE 
 

EMAIL 
  

Diane 
Martinez-
Hursh Albuquerque NM 

 
dmhursh@yahoo.com 

Elizabeth Carling Albuquerque NM 
 

dr.elizabethcarling@gmail.com 
Jaclyn Oddi Tijeras NM 

 
oddidom@gmail.com 

 Jane Rael Los Lunas NM  mjrael123@hotmail.com 
 Jeannette  Duffy Los Lunas NM 

 
bigjmomma@aol.com 

Lora Stonecipher Albuquerque NM 
 

tcmdoc3@yahoo.com 
Marcella Garcia Albuquerque NM 

 
drmar52@hotmail.com 

Paul Jenks Albuquerque NM 
 

drpaul616@gmail.com 
Tara  Cunnings Rio Rancho NM 

 
cunnings@swcp.com 

 Van Warren Albuquerque NM 
 

vanandbeth@gmail.com 
Pamela Barrett Albuquerque NM 

 
lotusbutter@gmail.com 

Rolando Hall Albuquerque NM 
 

panthdelph@msn.com 
Steven Malins Albuquerque NM 

 
doctor@topazmessenger.com 

Brandon Taylor Santa Fe NM 
 

sf2santafe@hotmail.com 
Leah Collins Santa Fe NM 

 
dr.leahcollins@gmail.com 

Jean Loscalzo Dixon NM 
 

jean@rarebirdacupuncture.com 
Selah Chamberlain Taos NM 

 
Selah@taosnet.com 

 Hannah Becker  Taos NM 
 

hannahrosemarybecker@yahoo.com 
Ryan Bemis Las Cruces NM 

 
ryanbemis@gmail.com 

 
On First Nations 

NAME NAME2 CITY STATE 
 

EMAIL 
  Eleni Fredlund Jemez NM 

 
eleni@fredlund.net 

Sidney  Brown Shiprock NM 
  Theresa Paul Shiprock NM 
   Peggy  Francis Shiprock NM   

 Iris  Anthony Shiprock NM 
  Sarah Saganey Shiprock NM 
  Theresa  Pablo Shiprock NM 
  Refina Willie Shiprock NM 
         Cathy Manus Newcomb NM 
  Olivia Eriacho Zuni NM 
  Chris Benally Sweetwater NM 
  Kathlin Panteah Zuni NM 
   


